THE DATASHEET OF
RCWE0805R750FKEA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
RCWE
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 10-Jan-2019 1 Document Number: 20019
For technical questions, contact: ww2bresistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

Models
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
GLOBAL 
MODEL CASE SIZE
POWER RATING
P70 °C
W
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
 ± ppm/°C
RESISTANCE
RANGE

TOLERANCE
± % E-SERIES (2)
RCWE0402 0402 0.125
400 0.033 to 0.05 5.0 24
200 0.051 to 0.196 1.0, 5.0
24; 96
100 0.2 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE0603 0603 0.2
700 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
400 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.105 1.0, 5.0
100 0.11 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE0805 0805 0.25
400 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE0612 0612 1.0
300 0.010 to 0.016 2.0, 5.0
24
200 0.018 to 0.2 2.0, 5.0
100 0.205 to 0.976 1.0, 5.0 24; 96
RCWE1206 1206 0.5
600 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE1210 1210 1.0
500 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324  1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE1020 1020 2.0
200 0.010 to 0.016 2.0, 5.0 24
100 0.0162 to 0.976 1.0, 5.0 24; 96
RCWE2010 2010 1.0
600 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0
RCWE2512 2512 2.0
600 0.010 to 0.018 5.0 24
300 0.02 to 0.0324 1.0, 5.0
24; 96200 0.033 to 0.05 1.0, 5.0
100 0.051 to 0.976 0.5 (1), 1.0, 5.0